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(For The Purpose of Registration of Project and for withdrawal of Money from Designatcd Account)
certificate of Percentage of completion of Developement Work of the Project [UPRERA pR 3996] situated on the Khasra No
172 Demarcated by its boundaries (latitude and longitude ofthe end points) 22"7'54.62"N,78.4'r737,,Eto the North
27"7'47.34"N,78'4'14.96"E to the south 27'7'5L.22"N,78'4'u.88"E to the East 27'7'51.16"N, 78'4'14.81,'E to the West of
village Muza Bagda Tehsil Agra competentl'Development authority Agra Developement Authority District Agra plN 2g2oo4
admeasuring20481.00 sq,mts.areabeingdevelopedbyM/sThirdEyeMediapvt.Ltd,

I vijay singh charan have undertaken assignment as engineer for certifying Percentage of Completion of Developement Work
ofthe Pro,iect [UPRERA PRJ3996] situated on the Khasra No 172 Demarcated by its boundaries (latitude and longitude ofthe
end points) 27"7'54.62"N,78"4'17.37"E to the North 27'7'47.34"N, 78"4'14.96"E to the South 27.7,5r.22,,N,78"4,17.88',E to the
East27'7'51.16"N,78"4'!4'Sr"EtotheWestofvillageMuzaBagdaTehsil Agra Competent/DevelopmentauthorityAgra
Developement Authority District Agra PIN 282004 admeasuring 20481.00 sq.mts. area being developed by M/s Third Eye Media
Pvt. Ltd.

This is to certify that I have undertaken assignment of certifying estimated cost and expenses incurred on actual on site
construction for the Real Estate project mentioned above.

l. Following technical professionals are appointed by owner / promotor :

(i) Shri Neeraj Kochar / Architecr ;
(ii) M/s/Shri/Smt NA as Structural Consultanr
(iiD Shri Aditya Gupra as MEP Consultant
(iv) IWs/Shri/Smt Nem chandra as Site encineer

2. The project is still ongoing we have estimated the cost ofthe completion ofthe civil, MEP and allied works, ofthe Building(s)
ofthe project Our estimated cost calculations are based on the drawings/plans made available to us for the project under
reference by the Promoter, Developer and Consultants and the Schedule ofitems and quantity for the entire work as calculated by,

Quantity Surveyor appointed by the Promoter, and the fair assumption ofthe cost ofmaterial, labour and other inDuts made bv
developer, and the site inspection canied out by us

3 WeestimatetheTotal CostforcompletionoftheprojectunderreferenceasRsi.40 LACS (Total of S.No. linTablesAand
B) includingcostof developmentof commonfacilities TheestimatedTotal Costof projectiswithreferencetotheCivil,MEp
and allied works required to be completed for obtaining occupation certificate/completion certificate forthe building(s) from
the concerned Competent Authoritv under whose iurisdiction the previously mentioned proiect is being implemented

4. Theestimatedactual costincurredtill date-.11 1?2017 iscalculatedatRs.T5 lAcs (Total ofS.No.2inTablesAandB) The
amount of Estimated cost Incurred is calculated based on amount of Total Estimated cost.

5. TheBalancecostofCompletionoftheCivil,MEPandAlliedworksoftheBuilding(s) ofthesubjectprojecttoobtain
occupationCertificate/CompletioncertificatefromthecompetentAuthorityisestimatedatRs.65 lacs (Total ofs.No 4in
Tables A and B).

6. I certify that the cost of Civil, MEP and allied work for the aforesaid Project as completed on the 31 1?.2oj,l date is as
given in Tables A and B below :

Table A
Building/Wingfl-ower bearing Number or calleo_

(To be prepared separately for each Building /Wing of the Real Estate Project/Phases. In case of more than one building, label as Tabte-A1, A2, 43
etc.)

S.No. Particulars Amounts

1
total Estimated cost of the building/wing as on date of Building Permission from Competent Authority.
based on the original Estimated cost) l

2 Cost incurred as on Date (Based on the actual cost incurred as oer records) I
a Value ot Work done in Percentage (as percentage ofthe estimated cost ) (1*100/2) n

Balance Cost to be incurred (Based on Estimated Cost) (1-2) n
5 cost incurred on Additional/ Extra-ltems not included in the Estimated Cost (Annexure A) I

o Work done in percentage (as Percentage of Estimated Cost plus additional/Extra items (1*100)/(2+5) fl

(Enclose separate sheets for the cost calculations for each unit/building or tower)

Internal & E Development works and common amenities

TABI-E B

(To be the entire registered phase of the Real Estate



Signature of Engineer

Name

Address

Aadhar No,

PAN No.

SF.12 ANSALS CHIRANJIV HOMES, CHIRANJIV VIHAR
2551 1289 8585
ABSPC 4584 G

GHAZTABAD (UP) PtN 201002

:al Estimated cost ofthe ln
ilities in the layout as on date of Permission from Competent Authority (based on the original Estimated

incurred as on-(based on the actual cost incurred as per records)

(as Percentage ofthe estimated cost ) (1
Cost to be lncurred (Based on Estlmated Cost) (1

cost incurred on Additional/ Extra ltems not included in the Estimated cost (Annexure A)

(as Percentage of Estimated Cost
separate sheet for the cost calculationsl


